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Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb 2025-04-27

Namn

Richard Berg
Oliver Burenfjall
Marcus Eklund
Viktor Bohlin
Conny Andersson
Anton Stalberg
Johan Hellgren
Magnus Karlsson
Johan Fredriksson
Lars Larsson
Jesper Hedwall
Joakim Eriksson
Per Fredriksson

Namn

Rasmus Holm
Georgios Jordanidis
Hakan Stalberg
Jesper Lindstrom Bruce
Peter Larsson
Simon Salo

Mattias Stenstrom
Lennart Bonstrom
Joakim Persson
Mans André

Johan Andersson
Nicklas Carvérus

Klass
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AA
AA
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AA
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Malarcupen

SPORTING

English sporting at its best!

Klubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb

Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Foreningen Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Licens
912591
1430971
1977925
1793143
1090852
1656802
2068965
1978282
4164231
2232966
1735182
2242810
1709084

Licens
1487166
1656110
1763288
1104237
1689376
1699119
3500308
125611
1690114
3966590
2356513
6203402

S1
45
43
44
44
42
44
40
42
41
39
36
39
39

S1
45
39
41
37
39
41
39
44
40
37
37
41

S2
47
48
45
44
44
42
44
42
40
41
43
40
38

S2
43
45
43
45
42
40
41
36
38
40
40
34

Sum
92
91
89
88
86
86
84
84
81
80
79
79
77

Sum
88
84
84
82
81
81
80
80
78
77
77
75

Sar

Sar
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Carl Séderberg
Zet Bjallquist
Pontus Svinhufvud
Anders Gustafsson

Namn

Thomas Johnsson
Daniel Palmkvist
Marcus Jansson
Glenn Rohlin
Peter Deremar

Oscar Von Stockenstrom

Pasi Ruuska

Pal Nilsson
Pontus Ekevid
Peter Andersson

Hakan Larsson-Liljeberg

Niklas Berg
Christer Bjorklund
Magnus Berg
Antwan Mousa
Andreas Zotter
Birger Hall

Timo Rajasaari
Stephan Lindberg
Kent Kronholm
Roger Andersson
Sune Bostrom
Nicklas Eriksson
Magnus Lindmark
Tony Skille
Lars-Olof Sandgren
Bo Jansson
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Trosaortens Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Flens Jaktskytteklubb

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb

Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb

Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb

Lerums Jaktvards o Sportskytteforening
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Oppunda Jaktskytteklubb

Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb

Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb

JRF Nykvarn/Sodertalje Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

JRF Nykvarn/Sodertalje Jaktskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb

Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb

Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening

Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb

1580239
107958
19759
1804611

Licens
730665
2577461
1294664
2385662
4209379
4286565
5028904
2021168
1259033
4718832
2728520
5312876
10666
6161702
4811441
4841833
6081
33136
1092860
1524128
1068768
251399
5010720
3217833
1722463
1522593
364848

38
33
34
36

S1
40
43
37
39
36
42
38
35
37
38
33
34
36
37
30
36
37
33
37
38
32
30
32
32
31
29
27

36
40
35
33

S2
45
42
44
42
43
37
40
41
36
35
39
38
36
35
41
35
34
35
31
30
34
35
33
31
30
30
31

74
73
69
69

Sum
85
85
81
81
79
79
78
76
73
73
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
68
68
68
66
65
65
63
61
59
58
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Namn

Kevin Bjork
Sebastian Pettersson
Michael Larsson
Henrik Falk

Wilma Helmersson
Benny Tornblom
Jerry Pettersson

Jim Axelson

Tomas Arvendal
Fredrika Salo

Johan Brolin

Lars Hamre

Per Lowegren

Maria Hagstrom Nilsson
Guido Hildebrand
Tobias Rosén

Niclas Ekevid

Mats Landebrink
Kent Radman

Pierre Treekrem-Runge
Macin Kuna

Jan Cederlund

Bjorn Thomas Sallstrom
Conny Wegebrand
Ake Jansson

Johnny Isaksson

Stig Husin

Anders Sandahl
Anders Mardén
Roger Bjork

Kent Wallin

Anders Westman
Robin Arnberg

Julia Klingvik

Klass
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Klubb

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Arboga Sportskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Savar Jaktskytteklubb

Ljuster® Jakt & Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Flens Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Ljuster® Jakt & Sportskytteklubb
Sodertalje Jaktvardsférening
Romfartuna Jaktskytteklubb
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Romfartuna Jaktskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Leksands Skytteklubb
Leksands Skytteklubb
Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb

Licens
4285032
2055534
264534
2143889
3448836
8671
6307381
6256174
1722674
3449377
423855
6176394
738067
5363684
5561359
1340281
4794034
4298108
3291302
1000491
7141853
5139803
1155733
2597008
1582767
1568114
1196130
3817107
275594
2200702
6546867
3823325
3569547
4042912

S1
36
37
37
32
34
35
33
31
33
30
30
32
33
29
34
24
28
29
26
27
28
25
25
27
27
25
30
22
26
28
29
32
22
22

S2
41
39
36
40
38
34
34
35
33
34
34
32
31
33
28
37
32
31
33
32
30
32
32
30
30
31
26
33
29
26
25
22
28
28

Sum
77
76
73
72
72
69
67
66
66
64
64
64
64
62
62
61
60
60
59
59
58
57
57
57
57
56
56
55
55
54
54
54
50
50

Sar



35
36
37

Kjell Hjalmarsson
Sten-Ake Klingvik
Carl Rydberg
Jonas westma

C Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb

C Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb

C Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Oklassad Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

4595382
4042914
2650922
Prova Pa

23
23
19
25

27
24
22
22

50
47
41
47



